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A001 NN 1 AMATO                     MORENA            04/05/1984 CT 94 CTIS00400R L

A001 NN 2 SAMPARISI                 ROSAMARIA LAURA   14/02/1973 CL 88 CTMM119008 L

A001 NN 3 SCHILLACI                 ANNA RITA MARTA   09/12/1979 CT 79 CTIC83700X L

A001 NN 4 BARLETTA                  GIUSEPPA          11/02/1970 CT 78 CTIS00400R L

A001 NN 5 GRAMMATICO                SEBASTIANA        23/09/1978 TP 64 CTPS03000P L

A001 NN 6 BRULLO                    SALVATORE         06/07/1982 CL 56,5 CTIS04900A L

A001 NN 7 GIAQUINTA                 EVELINA           25/05/1979 CT 56 CTIS04700P L

A001 NN 8 CATALANO                  FLAVIO            14/07/1984 EN 55,5 CTIC80900Q L

A001 NN 9 COSENTINO                 GRAZIELLA         22/03/1975 CT 55,5 CTIC89000R D

A001 NN 10 LEONARDI                  LILLY             15/06/1984 CT 54 CTIC80900Q L

A001 NN 11 CRISTAUDO                 ENNIO GIOVANNI    08/12/1962 CT 51 CTIC8AN003 L

A001 NN 12 GRASSO                    MARIA RITA        10/03/1975 CT 47 CTIS01700V L

A001 NN 13 SAVIA                     ANGELA MARIANGELA 28/03/1980 CT 45 CTIC84100G L

A001 NN 14 CARULLO                   LAURA             09/04/1973 CT 45 CTIS04900A L

A001 NN 15 CINNIRELLA                SAMANTA           18/08/1969 RM 40 CTIS024002 L

A001 NN 16 VELLA                     AURORA            02/04/1984 CT 40 CTIS04200G L

A001 NN 17 PORTALE                   DANIELA           25/12/1982 CT 40 CTIS03900Q L

A001 NN 18 MURGANA                   GABRIELLA         16/03/1979 CT 39,5 CTSL01000A L

A001 NN 19 MARIA                     DAVIDE            10/11/1986 CT 36,5 CTIC83400C L

A001 NN 20 LO PRESTI                 SIMONA NICOLINA   21/06/1990 CT 36 CTIC8A4007 L

A001 NN 21 PAGANO                    ELISA             29/04/1984 BS 36 CTIS03300R L

A001 NN 22 SCEBBA                    MARCO             25/10/1984 CT 35 CTIS04900A L

A001 NN 23 LO CASTRO                 CINZIA            13/10/1974 CT 33,5 CTSD02000E L

A001 NN 24 GRIMALDI                  SABRINA           06/12/1985 CT 33 CTIS04700P L

A001 NN 25 FARACI                    MASSIMO           13/10/1973 CT 33 CTIS04800E L

A001 NN 26 ALBERGHINA                TIZIANA           04/03/1984 CT 33 CTIS04700P L

A001 NN 27 DRAGO                     TAHNEE            10/03/1990 CT 33 CTSL01000A L

A001 NN 28 RODONO                    GIANLUCA          22/02/1986 CT 33 CTIS01700V L

A001 NN 29 ARCO                      BENIAMINO FABIO   04/07/1983 RC 33 CTIC8A600V L

A001 NN 30 SCOLLO                    GIULIANA          11/12/1981 CT 33 CTIS04900A L

A001 NN 31 MARCHISCIANA              SAVERIO ADRIANO   06/03/1972 CL 33 CTIS00400R L

A001 NN 32 MASCARA                   GIUSEPPE          12/02/1971 CT 32,5 CTIS04900A L

A001 NN 33 PRETI                     MARCO             13/11/1982 CL 32,5 CTIS04900A L

A001 NN 34 BARBAGALLO BARBAGALLO     NELLINA           13/03/1975 CT 32,5 CTIC8AV003 L

A001 NN 35 AIELLO                    GIULIA            22/10/1988 CT 32 CTIS04200G L

A001 NN 36 RIGGIO                    GABRIELE          07/07/1983 CT 32 CTIS01700V L

A001 NN 37 LIGGIERI                  ROSSELLA ROSARIA  10/04/1984 CT 31,5 CTSD02000E L
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A001 NN 38 CATANZARO                 ALESSANDRO        16/07/1970 CT 31,5 CTIC8A000X L

A001 NN 39 SPARTECHINI               VALERIA           27/10/1978 CT 29 CTPS01000D L

A001 NN 40 DI GERONIMO               LUCIA             18/01/1988 CT 29 CTSL01000A L

A001 NN 41 AIELLO                    ANNA              17/10/1985 CT 29 CTMM099008 L

A001 NN 42 SAVIA                     SEBIANA           22/12/1982 CT 29 CTIC84100G D

A001 NN 43 ASSENZA                   ROSSANA           07/06/1981 RG 29 CTTF01000G L

A001 NN 44 STRAZZERI                 CARMEN            10/11/1979 CT 29 CTIS01300G L

A001 NN 45 CUNSOLO                   NATASCIA MARIA    08/09/1990 CT 28,5 CTIC89100L L

A001 NN 46 GUGLIOTTA                 FRANCESCA         11/04/1976 SR 28 CTMM029002 L

A001 NN 47 SARANITI                  LOREDANA          15/10/1971 CT 28 CTIS00900X L

A001 NN 48 BONACCORSO                MARIO             02/10/1978 CT 27,5 CTPS05000X L

A001 NN 49 MESSINA                   GIACOMO           05/02/1969 CT 27,5 CTIS024002 L

A001 NN 50 GULIZIA                   ERIKA             28/02/1984 CT 27 CTIC82500N L

A001 NN 51 BENNARDO                  ANTONINA MARIA    28/01/1955 CT 27 CTIC8AP00P D

A001 NN 52 GEREMIA                   BARBARA           14/05/1973 CT 26,5 CTIC87500P L

A001 NN 53 ARENA                     CLARA ASTRID      12/02/1975 CT 26,5 CTSL01000A L

A001 NN 54 PUCCI                     AURORA            05/08/1971 RG 26 CTIC80800X L

A001 NN 55 PAGANO                    MARIAGRAZIA       06/10/1977 CT 26 CTIS008004 L

A001 NN 56 PELLITTERI                PIETRO            19/04/1975 CT 26 CTIS04700P L

A001 NN 57 RUSSO                     CINZIA            27/06/1987 CT 26 CTIS01700V L

A001 NN 58 FALSAPERNA                MANUELA NATALIA   15/03/1985 CT 26 CTIC83400C L

A001 NN 59 DI GUARDO                 FRANCESCA         16/03/1982 CT 26 CTPS01000D L

A001 NN 60 FELICE                    SALVO FABIO       07/07/1975 CT 25 CTSD02000E L

A001 NN 61 VERONICA                  ALFREDO           14/08/1987 CT 24 CTSD02000E L

A001 NN 62 CUPIOLI                   VERONICA          10/12/1980 RN 24 CTIS00400R L

A001 NN 63 NASCA                     VITO              17/10/1972 CT 22 CTIS00400R D

A001 NN 64 MURGO                     SIMONA            27/01/1979 CT 18,5 CTIC84100G L

A022 NN 1 DE GAETANO                DOMENICA CINZIA   17/08/1974 ME 151,5 CTIC894004 L

A022 NN 2 SCACCO                    RAMONA            18/10/1970 CT 117 CTIS00400R L

A022 NN 3 UCCELLATORE               PASQUALE          07/01/1981 CT 99 CTIC8A200G L

A022 NN 4 GRASSO                    LORENZA           29/04/1983 CT 98 CTIC8A000X L

A022 NN 5 VITALE                    LOREDANA MARIA    03/05/1984 CT 85 CTIC89100L L

A022 NN 6 GUZZARDI                  NUNZIATINA        02/08/1976 CT 85 CTIS04800E Q

A022 NN 7 TRIVELLATO                SILVIA            22/04/1977 LO 75 CTIS04800E L

A022 NN 8 MANIGRASSO                MILENA            13/09/1969 SR 69 CTIS00400R L

A022 NN 9 FAILLA                    GIUSEPPINA FEDERIC 04/03/1985 RG 61 CTIS04900A L

A022 NN 10 LEDDA                     CRISTINA          30/11/1982 RG 57 CTIS04700P L

A022 NN 11 ALARIO                    MARINA AGATA ROSAR 02/08/1986 CT 53,5 CTIS00600C L

A022 NN 12 FARRUGGIO                 ANNA CARMEN       08/07/1979 CT 52 CTIC84100G L

A022 NN 13 LA ROCCA                  LUCIA             01/01/1971 CT 44 CTIS04700P L

A022 NN 14 GERBINO                   GISELLA           08/07/1981 CT 43 CTIS04700P L

A022 NN 15 TOPAZIO                   GIUSI AUSILIA GIOV 31/01/1979 CT 43 CTTF01000G L

A022 NN 16 CAVALLI                   MARTINA AGATA     20/03/1991 CT 43 CTIS02600N L



A022 NN 17 FERRARA                   VINCENZO FABIO    01/05/1971 CT 42,5 CTPC040006 L

A022 NN 18 VACIRCA                   CONCETTA          07/03/1968 CT 41 CTIS00400R L

A022 NN 19 TOSCANO                   ROSARIO           22/06/1971 CT 40,5 CTPM03000Q L

A022 NN 20 MAGNANO                   MARIA GRAZIA      15/11/1973 CT 40 CTPC070002 L

A022 NN 21 CHIARENZA                 AGATA LUCIA       13/12/1987 CT 40 CTPS10000Q L

A022 NN 22 LA MASTRA                 DONATELLA         18/05/1988 CT 39 CTPC070002 L

A022 NN 23 GUZZARDI                  DEBORA            20/01/1974 CT 36 CTIS04900A L

A022 NN 24 DEMMA                     NALINI            20/04/1985 SR 35,5 CTIC8AQ00E L

A022 NN 25 CAPIZZI                   MARIA ROSA        28/08/1975 CT 33 CTIS04200G L

A022 NN 26 SALERNO                   GIUSEPPINA        07/09/1988 CT 33 CTIS04700P L

A022 NN 27 DI GRADO                  ERMANNARITA       24/11/1989 CL 33 CTPS020004 L

A022 NN 28 SQUILLACI                 AGATA             26/11/1986 CT 33 CTIC8AE003 L

A022 NN 29 MESSINA                   CARMELA           18/05/1985 CT 32,5 CTIC860001 L

A022 NN 30 MAMMOLITI                 SONIA             30/06/1982 CT 32 CTSL01000A L

A022 NN 31 CAMPO                     GIUSEPPINA        09/07/1976 CT 32 CTMM10300P L

A022 NN 32 CASTRIOTTA                RITA VITTORIA     01/08/1989 CT 31,5 CTPC040006 L

A022 NN 33 BULLA                     GIUSEPPA ALESSIA M 22/02/1988 CT 31 CTPS040009 L

A022 NN 34 DI NATALE                 ROSALIA           18/04/1985 AG 29 CTIS04200G L

A022 NN 35 FARRUGGIO                 GRAZIELLA         25/05/1983 CT 29 CTIC84100G L

A022 NN 36 COSTANZO                  ALBERTO           03/12/1984 CT 29 CTIC8AL00B L

A022 NN 37 BELLARDITA                FLAVIA            02/03/1984 CT 28 CTIC84100G L

A022 NN 38 SALVAGO                   FEDERICA          14/09/1969 CT 28 CTIC8A900A L

A022 NN 39 PAPALE                    VALENTINA         05/12/1981 CT 25 CTIS00400R L

A022 NN 40 MALIZIA                   NUNZIA            16/04/1971 CT 23 CTTD040005 L

A022 NN 41 LOPEZ                     PAOLA             18/09/1984 FG 21 CTPS03000P L

A028 NN 1 REGALBUTO                 CARMELA           07/04/1967 CT 101 CTIC822006 L

A028 NN 2 DE ANGELIS                ELISA             01/05/1983 CT 98 CTPS01000D L

A028 NN 3 DI GRAZIA                 ANTONIO           19/04/1963 CT 87,25 CTIC80800X L

A028 NN 4 FLORIDIA                  SEBASTIANO ANTON I 25/01/1975 SR 85 CTIS04800E L

A028 NN 5 CARDILLO                  MARIELLA          20/10/1973 CT 85 CTIC8AL00B L

A028 NN 6 ARENA                     MARIA             01/07/1973 CT 80,5 CTIS04700P L

A028 NN 7 URSO                      SEBASTIANA LEANA R 22/05/1978 CT 78 CTIC8AF00V L

A028 NN 8 GUGLIELMINO               MARIA ROSA        31/08/1978 CT 68 CTPS03000P L

A028 NN 9 PUGLISI                   MARIA LUISA       28/04/1982 CT 67 CTIC8AU007 L

A028 NN 10 MILLESI                   SALVATRICE        07/05/1984 CT 60 CTIS01200Q L

A028 NN 11 CALMO                     LUIGI             29/01/1982 CT 58 CTIC8AJ00Q L

A028 NN 12 BORBONE                   SONIA             28/08/1976 CT 55 CTIS024002 L

A028 NN 13 GRILLO                    OSCAR             31/07/1977 CT 54,5 CTIS024002 L

A028 NN 14 IACONA                    FRANCESCA         17/05/1981 CT 54 CTPC01000A L

A028 NN 15 CALABRINI                 GIOVANNA          02/10/1978 CT 52 CTIS04900A L

A028 NN 16 ANDRONICO                 VALERIA           25/09/1982 CT 51 CTIS03800X L

A028 NN 17 GIURDANELLA               SILVIA            20/12/1985 CL 50,5 CTIC8AX00P L

A028 NN 18 CANNAO'                   FRANCESCO         09/09/1985 CT 48 CTPS01000D L



A028 NN 19 PERNAGALLO                SALVATORE         10/08/1978 CT 47 CTPS020004 L

A028 NN 20 SCIBONA                   ROSARIO           19/01/1980 CT 46,5 CTIS00400R L

A028 NN 21 CARRERA                   SALVATORE         14/10/1974 TO 46 CTIC835008 L

A028 NN 22 BARLETTA                  GIULIA            17/11/1976 CT 45 CTIS04700P L

A028 NN 23 GRANATA                   MARIAGRAZIA       25/01/1989 CT 43 CTPS01000D L

A028 NN 24 PACE                      CATERINA          10/12/1984 TP 42,5 CTIS03800X L

A028 NN 25 SPENA                     MARIA TERESA      13/03/1978 CT 42,5 CTRH010029 L

A028 NN 26 DEMESTRI                  LAURA             28/04/1990 ME 41,5 CTIS04800E L

A028 NN 27 ZINGALE                   NICOLETTA         28/07/1980 CT 41 CTIS04700P L

A028 NN 28 MAUCERI                   VALERIA           22/12/1984 CT 41 CTIS03800X L

A028 NN 29 NASELLI                   GIOVANNA          11/05/1977 CT 41 CTIS04800E L

A028 NN 30 TORNELLO                  GIUSEPPE SEBASTIAN 14/01/1974 CT 40 CTIS00400R L

A028 NN 31 CATANIA                   FRANCESCA         06/06/1980 CT 39,5 CTMM029002 L

A028 NN 32 MARLETTA                  MARIAGRAZIA       23/10/1981 CT 39 CTIS04300B L

A028 NN 33 RUSCICA                   IVAN              24/02/1982 CT 39 CTPC040006 L

A028 NN 34 SELVAGGI                  ROBERTA           20/02/1989 CT 38,5 CTIS03800X L

A028 NN 35 MAUGERI                   ROSARIO           29/03/1974 CT 37 CTPS05000X L

A028 NN 36 SORTINO                   ANTONELLA LAURA   23/07/1987 CT 37 CTIS04800E L

A028 NN 37 ARENA                     ADRIANA GIUSEPPA  02/03/1983 CT 37 CTIS04200G L

A028 NN 38 FESTA                     GRAZIELLA  MARIA  17/11/1983 CT 36,5 CTIS001009 L

A028 NN 39 MESSINA                   GIUSEPPINA        13/11/1974 CT 33,5 CTPS040009 L

A028 NN 40 SIPALA                    DEBORA            15/01/1987 CT 33,5 CTIS04800E L

A028 NN 41 POLITINI                  ALESSANDRA        28/12/1980 CT 33,5 CTIS04800E L

A028 NN 42 MILLUZZO                  DANIELE ROSARIO   26/09/1985 CT 33 CTIS04800E L

A028 NN 43 FINOCCHIARO               CLAUDIO           09/06/1992 CT 33 CTMM06700R L

A028 NN 44 VITALE                    CARMELO           06/01/1990 CT 33 CTPS040009 L

A028 NN 45 RUSSO                     ORIANA            23/09/1981 CT 33 CTIS03900Q L

A028 NN 46 MARCANTONIO               VALERIO AGATINO   30/08/1979 CT 33 CTMM10300P L

A028 NN 47 PARATORE                  MARIO             30/06/1973 CT 33 CTPC040006 L

A028 NN 48 PERRONE                   FRANCESCA         10/01/1973 TP 33 CTIS04900A L

A028 NN 49 SCIUTO                    ANDREA            17/06/1982 CT 32,5 CTIC886005 L

A028 NN 50 VITALE                    RITA  ANTONELLA   15/04/1965 CT 32,5 CTRH010018 L

A028 NN 51 GRASSO                    GIOVANNI          02/04/1970 CT 31 CTIC85900R L

A028 NN 52 BALLARINO                 ALICE             19/08/1989 EN 30,5 CTIC80300R L

A028 NN 53 MUSUMECI                  THEA CAROLINA     28/09/1985 CT 29,5 CTRH010007 L

A028 NN 54 LA FERLA                  MARIA             18/01/1975 EE 27,5 CTIS01700V L

A028 NN 55 CALCAGNO                  ROSARIO           10/02/1986 EN 27,5 CTTD10000G L

A028 NN 56 MANISCALCO                TATIANA VERONICA  17/02/1987 CT 27 CTRH010029 L

A028 NN 57 CARUSO                    ANNA              13/07/1985 CT 26,5 CTPS040009 L

A028 NN 58 LA MICELA                 BENEDETTA         25/08/1970 CT 26 CTIC8AP00P L

A028 NN 59 SAPIA                     SALVATRICE        26/05/1967 CT 25 CTPC01000A L

A028 NN 60 GIANCONA                  CALOGERO          20/12/1962 CT 24,5 CTIS00400R L

A028 NN 61 BURTONE                   ROSSELLA          22/11/1982 CT 24 CTIC8AP00P L



A028 NN 62 PAPPA                     RITA              10/08/1966 CT 23 CTIS04300B L

A028 NN 63 CASTELLI                  CONCETTA DANIELA  18/05/1966 EN 22,5 CTIS04900A L

A030 NN 1 SORBELLO                  SILVANA           04/09/1967 CT 138,5 CTIC880006 Q

A030 NN 2 LO RE                     GIUSI MARIA RITA  02/01/1967 CT 102 CTIC830005 D

A030 NN 3 MASI                      MARIA DANIELA     15/11/1967 CT 98 CTPM020005 D

A030 NN 4 CONIGLIO                  ROBERTO FABIO     20/12/1976 CT 98 CTIC84500V L

A030 NN 5 MICCA                     MARCO             25/08/1983 RG 94 CTIC835008 L

A030 NN 6 LA MALFA                  VERONICA          06/04/1988 ME 90 CTPM020005 L

A030 NN 7 TORNATORE                 SERGIO            29/06/1980 PA 89 CTIC822006 L

A030 NN 8 MAGRI                     LINA              21/09/1976 CT 83,25 CTPM020005 L

A030 NN 9 VALASTRO                  GIOVANNI          15/09/1982 CT 73 CTIC822006 L

A030 NN 10 CAMPISANO                 IRENE             09/02/1983 CT 72,5 CTIC822006 D

A030 NN 11 SEMINARA                  JESSICA           21/08/1988 CT 69 CTIC881002 L

A030 NN 12 FEDERICO                  RAFFAELE          22/12/1975 RC 63 CTPM020005 L

A030 NN 13 LEONE                     SERGIO            15/08/1988 CT 62 CTPM020005 D

A030 NN 14 SGROI                     STEFANIA          17/07/1990 CT 61 CTPM020005 D

A030 NN 15 SCIUTO                    GIUSEPPE          02/06/1988 CT 61 CTPM020005 L

A030 NN 16 CALI                      ANNA MARIA        18/11/1971 CT 60 CTIC886005 D

A030 NN 17 LA ROSA                   VENERA            01/07/1986 CT 55,5 CTPM020005 L

A030 NN 18 GUGLIOTTA                 FRANCESCA         02/08/1993 CT 49,5 CTIC8A000X L

A030 NN 19 MUSUMECI                  MARIANNA          19/08/1993 CT 49 CTIC881002 L

A030 NN 20 FANZONE                   AGATA LINA        18/05/1964 TP 48,5 CTIC822006 Q

A030 NN 21 VINCIULLO                 LINDA             11/05/1987 VA 47,5 CTPM020005 L

A030 NN 22 FINOCCHIARO               MADDALENA VALERIA 20/09/1973 CT 47,5 CTIC8AC00B L

A030 NN 23 SCORZA                    CRISTINA          06/09/1989 RC 47 CTIC8AP00P L

A030 NN 24 TUSA                      FRANCESCO         07/03/1987 ME 47 CTIC8AL00B D

A030 NN 25 FINOCCHIARO               GIUSEPPE          07/06/1965 CT 44 CTIC8AR00A L

A030 NN 26 CIPRANI                   GIULIA            17/08/1991 SR 43 CTMM119008 L

A030 NN 27 CAVALLARO                 SEBASTIANO        11/05/1959 CT 42,5 CTPM020005 D

A030 NN 28 BONANNO                   SIMONA            03/05/1994 CT 42 CTPM020005 D

A030 NN 29 RUSCICA                   MARIANATALIA      02/01/1990 RG 39,75 CTPM020005 D

A030 NN 30 GARGIULO                  MARIA             27/05/1982 NA 38,5 CTIC822006 L

A030 NN 31 CATTANO                   CARLO             30/09/1963 SR 38 CTIC80900Q D

A030 NN 32 GIANFAGNA                 ILARIA            10/02/1988 CB 37,5 CTIC89800B D

A030 NN 33 SOLLIMA                   LUCIA             26/02/1982 CT 37 CTIC89100L D

A030 NN 34 PONZO                     GIOVANNI          05/02/1966 CT 36 CTIC8AG00P D

A030 NN 35 CALTABIANO                PATRIZIA          25/01/1970 CT 35 CTIS01300G L

A030 NN 36 BONASERA                  ANTONINO          26/12/1987 SR 34,5 CTPM020005 L

A030 NN 37 SALERNO                   MAURIZIO          22/04/1963 GE 34,5 CTIC8AL00B Q

A030 NN 38 TERRANOVA                 FERDINANDO MARCO  11/02/1982 CT 34,25 CTIC84100G D

A030 NN 39 PIANGES                   MARCO             05/12/1979 CT 34 CTIC8A000X L

A030 NN 40 FONTANAROSA               CARMELA MARIA DORA 12/09/1971 CT 33,88 CTIC8AF00V L

A030 NN 41 FRISENNA                  MATTEO            25/03/1985 CT 33 CTIC857005 L



A030 NN 42 SCIUTO                    SIMONA            31/08/1997 CT 33 CTPM020005 L

A030 NN 43 BONANNO                   ILARIA            06/11/1992 CT 32 CTPM020005 D

A030 NN 44 TORO                      ANGELA ADRIANA    19/08/1986 CT 32 CTPM020005 D

A030 NN 45 NICOLOSI                  CALOGERO          06/06/1975 CT 32 CTPM020005 L

A030 NN 46 MAMMOLITI                 SALVATORE         06/08/1988 CT 31 CTMM099008 D

A030 NN 47 PARATORE                  PASQUALE          27/03/1972 CT 29 CTIC80900Q L

A030 NN 48 ASERO                     ANGELO            09/03/1971 CT 29 CTPM020005 L

A030 NN 49 MUSUMECI                  FRANCESCO         15/12/1993 CL 26,5 CTPM020005 L

A030 NN 50 MARCHESE                  LUCIANO           27/08/1980 CT 26,25 CTIC88200T D

A030 NN 51 FALCONE                   ROMINA            05/07/1976 EE 25,5 CTPM020005 D

A030 NN 52 DI MARE                   GIOVANNI          19/08/1980 SR 25 CTPM020005 D

A030 NN 53 LUSSI                     ALESSANDRA        21/06/1988 CT 24,5 CTIC84100G D

A030 NN 54 TERRANOVA                 RAIMONDO          01/05/1983 CT 23,5 CTIC84100G D

A030 NN 55 CUCINOTTA                 MARTINA           27/08/1994 ME 23,5 CTIC881002 L

A030 NN 56 SEMINARA                  GABRIELE          05/03/1990 CT 21,5 CTPM020005 L

A030 NN 57 BERARDI                   GIUSEPPE          31/08/1979 CT 18 CTPM03000Q L

A030 NN 58 TORO                      STEFANIA          06/08/1990 CT 16 CTPM020005 D

A030 NN 59 DI FRANCESCO              ROSANNA           11/03/1990 CT 15,5 CTIC83200R L

A030 NN 60 PARISI                    DANIELA           07/07/1982 CT 15,5 CTIC822006 L

A030 NN 61 DANNA                     VANESSA           07/11/1988 CT 15,5 CTPM020005 D

A030 NN 62 SCALONE                   GIORGIO VALENTINO 14/02/1974 CT 15 CTIC8AP00P D

A030 NN 63 SPATOLA                   ROSARIO           28/07/1967 CT 13,5 CTIC80300R L

A030 NN 64 AMATORI                   ALESSANDRO ALFIO  22/08/1971 CT 12,5 CTMM064009 L

A030 NN 65 DI STEFANO                ANGELO            18/07/1982 CT 12,5 CTPM020005 L

A030 NN 66 TATTOLI                   MARTA             17/04/1985 BA 12 CTIC823002 D

A030 NN 67 VIRZI                     GABRIELE          27/11/1989 EN 6 CTIC80900Q Q

A049 NN 1 GATTO                     FRANCESCA         28/09/1967 CT 61,5 CTIS04300B L

A049 NN 2 MIRABELLA                 SANTI LUCA        09/07/1988 CT 52 CTIS01700V L

A049 NN 3 TORRISI                   SALVATORE         21/08/1987 CT 47 CTIC8AG00P L

A049 NN 4 FALBO                     MARIA LUCIA       06/07/1975 CT 45 CTIS04800E D

A049 NN 5 GURRISI                   GIULIANA          23/04/1988 CT 43 CTIS04800E L

A049 NN 6 BARBARINO                 MARCO             17/02/1979 CT 42 CTIC8AZ00A L

A049 NN 7 BONAVIRI                  LUCA MICHELE      10/05/1977 CT 42 CTIC8AN003 L

A049 NN 8 MASCARA                   FABIO             29/06/1976 CT 41,5 CTIS024002 L

A049 NN 9 SAGGESE                   DONATO            06/07/1968 CT 41,5 CTIC8A000X L

A049 NN 10 SEGUENZIA                 ROSAMARIA         17/10/1986 CT 41 CTIC864008 Q

A049 NN 11 PATANE'                   ROBERTA           21/05/1992 CT 33,5 CTPS01000D L

A049 NN 12 SAITTA                    VALERIA CONCETTA  07/02/1985 CT 33 CTIS04800E L

A049 NN 13 ZAPPALA                   GIUSEPPE          28/01/1963 CT 23,5 CTPS01000D D

A060 NN 1 SORTINO                   STEFANIA          20/04/1970 CT 124 CTIC822006 L

A060 NN 2 BARLETTA                  GIUSEPPA          11/02/1970 CT 92 CTIS00400R L

A060 NN 3 DI GRAZIA                 ANTONIO           19/04/1963 CT 80,25 CTIC80800X L

A060 NN 4 MILLESI                   SALVATRICE        07/05/1984 CT 60 CTIS01200Q L



A060 NN 5 FINOCCHIARO               ALFIO FABIO       14/01/1967 CT 59 CTIS01700V L

A060 NN 6 CALMO                     LUIGI             29/01/1982 CT 58 CTIC8AJ00Q L

A060 NN 7 BRULLO                    SALVATORE         06/07/1982 CL 56,5 CTIS04900A L

A060 NN 8 CRISTAUDO                 ENNIO GIOVANNI    08/12/1962 CT 56 CTIC8AN003 L

A060 NN 9 BISICCHIA                 ANTONELLA         23/05/1977 CT 55,5 CTIS04300B L

A060 NN 10 VITALE                    MARCELLO          04/04/1968 CT 55,5 CTIS00400R L

A060 NN 11 GRILLO                    OSCAR             31/07/1977 CT 54,5 CTIS024002 L

A060 NN 12 RUGGIERI                  ENZO DEMETRIO     31/07/1972 CT 54,5 CTIS04800E L

A060 NN 13 GRAMMATICO                SEBASTIANA        23/09/1978 TP 54 CTPS03000P L

A060 NN 14 DISCA                     FRANCESCA         09/05/1975 CL 52 CTIS024002 L

A060 NN 15 ANDRONICO                 VALERIA           25/09/1982 CT 51 CTIS03800X L

A060 NN 16 RIGANO                    LAURA             20/07/1982 CT 49 CTIC89000R L

A060 NN 17 DI STEFANO                CRISTINA CARMELA  28/08/1987 CT 48,5 CTIS03400L L

A060 NN 18 CAMPISI                   TIZIANA GIULIANA C 28/07/1978 CT 48 CTIS04800E L

A060 NN 19 SCOLLO                    GIUSEPPINA        29/09/1971 SR 47 CTRH010029 L

A060 NN 20 GRASSO                    MARIA RITA        10/03/1975 CT 47 CTIS01700V L

A060 NN 21 SCUDERI                   LUCIA ANGELA      19/07/1984 CT 46,5 CTPC070002 L

A060 NN 22 NICASTRO                  ROCCO             09/05/1976 EE 45 CTIS00400R L

A060 NN 23 TIRRO'                    GAETANO           01/07/1983 CT 45 CTIS03800X L

A060 NN 24 SAVIA                     ANGELA MARIANGELA 28/03/1980 CT 45 CTIC84100G L

A060 NN 25 CARULLO                   LAURA             09/04/1973 CT 45 CTIS04900A L

A060 NN 26 CREMONA                   SAMANTHA          19/12/1975 CT 43 CTIC80900Q L

A060 NN 27 PALMISCIANO               FAUSTO            27/09/1970 CT 43 CTIS04900A L

A060 NN 28 PACE                      CATERINA          10/12/1984 TP 42,5 CTIS03800X L

A060 NN 29 ZINGALE                   NICOLETTA         28/07/1980 CT 41 CTIS04700P L

A060 NN 30 SEMINERIO                 CARLA             28/09/1985 CT 41 CTIS04900A L

A060 NN 31 PIAZZA                    ENZO              01/07/1980 CT 40,5 CTIS00400R L

A060 NN 32 SCIBONA                   ROSARIO           19/01/1980 CT 40,5 CTIS00400R L

A060 NN 33 TORNELLO                  GIUSEPPE SEBASTIAN 14/01/1974 CT 40 CTIS00400R L

A060 NN 34 PORTALE                   DANIELA           25/12/1982 CT 40 CTIS03900Q L

A060 NN 35 MURGANA                   GABRIELLA         16/03/1979 CT 39,5 CTSL01000A L

A060 NN 36 PULEO                     CONCETTA          27/01/1976 CT 39,5 CTPS03000P L

A060 NN 37 VELLA                     AURORA            02/04/1984 CT 39 CTIS04200G L

A060 NN 38 CORRENTE                  SALVATORE         12/08/1972 EE 38,5 CTIS04900A L

A060 NN 39 CATANIA                   GESUALDO          08/01/1976 CT 38,5 CTIC89100L L

A060 NN 40 RENDA                     GIUSEPPE          29/03/1980 CT 38 CTIC8AN003 L

A060 NN 41 GAGLIANO                  GIACOMO           07/10/1985 CT 37,5 CTIS04900A L

A060 NN 42 BARBAGALLO BARBAGALLO     NELLINA           13/03/1975 CT 37,5 CTIC8AV003 L

A060 NN 43 PAGANO                    CARMINE           19/05/1976 CT 37 CTIS00400R L

A060 NN 44 MAUGERI                   ROSARIO           29/03/1974 CT 37 CTPS05000X L

A060 NN 45 SORTINO                   ANTONELLA LAURA   23/07/1987 CT 37 CTIS04800E L

A060 NN 46 SELVAGGI                  ROBERTA           20/02/1989 CT 36,5 CTIS03800X L

A060 NN 47 LO CASTRO                 CINZIA            13/10/1974 CT 36,5 CTSD02000E L



A060 NN 48 PASQUALETTO               ANGELA CRISTINA   20/08/1988 CT 36 CTIS03300R L

A060 NN 49 TOSCANO                   ALESSANDRO        30/07/1977 CT 36 CTIC81100Q L

A060 NN 50 LO PRESTI                 SIMONA NICOLINA   21/06/1990 CT 36 CTIC8A4007 L

A060 NN 51 IUDICA                    MARIA PAOLA       20/12/1988 CT 36 CTIC80800X L

A060 NN 52 PAGANO                    ELISA             29/04/1984 BS 36 CTIS03300R L

A060 NN 53 SCEBBA                    MARCO             25/10/1984 CT 35 CTIS04900A L

A060 NN 54 MASCARA                   GIUSEPPE          12/02/1971 CT 34,5 CTIS04900A L

A060 NN 55 BLANGIFORTI               MARIO             22/10/1992 CT 34 CTIS04900A L

A060 NN 56 ISCA                      ROBERTA           02/04/1986 CT 33,5 CTTF01000G L

A060 NN 57 CATANZARO                 ALESSANDRO        16/07/1970 CT 33,5 CTIC8A000X L

A060 NN 58 VITALE                    CARMELO           06/01/1990 CT 33 CTPS040009 L

A060 NN 59 BASILE                    SERENA VALENTINA  25/09/1989 CT 33 CTIC80500C L

A060 NN 60 RODONO                    GIANLUCA          22/02/1986 CT 33 CTIS01700V L

A060 NN 61 ARCO                      BENIAMINO FABIO   04/07/1983 RC 33 CTIC8A600V L

A060 NN 62 SCOLLO                    GIULIANA          11/12/1981 CT 33 CTIS04900A L

A060 NN 63 MARCHISCIANA              SAVERIO ADRIANO   06/03/1972 CL 33 CTIS00400R L

A060 NN 64 SCIUTO                    ANDREA            17/06/1982 CT 32,5 CTIC886005 L

A060 NN 65 PRETI                     MARCO             13/11/1982 CL 32,5 CTIS04900A L

A060 NN 66 GRECO                     DANIELE GIULIO    18/01/1964 CL 32,5 CTIS04900A L

A060 NN 67 LO FARO                   ANNALISA          18/07/1972 CT 32 CTIS00400R L

A060 NN 68 AIELLO                    GIULIA            22/10/1988 CT 32 CTIS04200G L

A060 NN 69 RIGGIO                    GABRIELE          07/07/1983 CT 32 CTIS01700V L

A060 NN 70 ALLEGRA                   GIUSEPPE          07/07/1980 CT 32 CTTB01000A L

A060 NN 71 BENFATTO                  GIUSEPPE          21/03/1977 CT 30,5 CTTD05000Q L

A060 NN 72 PASTANELLA                ANTONIO           25/09/1985 CT 29,5 CTMM099008 L

A060 NN 73 SPARTECHINI               VALERIA           27/10/1978 CT 29 CTPS01000D L

A060 NN 74 DI FAZIO                  SALVATORE         01/08/1985 CT 29 CTIC82500N L

A060 NN 75 ASSENZA                   ROSSANA           07/06/1981 RG 29 CTTF01000G L

A060 NN 76 STRAZZERI                 CARMEN            10/11/1979 CT 29 CTIS01300G L

A060 NN 77 CUNSOLO                   NATASCIA MARIA    08/09/1990 CT 28,5 CTIC89100L L

A060 NN 78 ASTUTO                    ANITA             09/02/1973 LT 28 CTIS00400R L

A060 NN 79 GUGLIOTTA                 FRANCESCA         11/04/1976 SR 28 CTMM029002 L

A060 NN 80 SARANITI                  LOREDANA          15/10/1971 CT 28 CTIS00900X L

A060 NN 81 GULINO                    GESUALDA          08/02/1980 CT 27,5 CTIS00400R L

A060 NN 82 D'ANGELO                  CLAUDIO MARIA NUNZ 11/05/1980 MI 27,5 CTIC84500V L

A060 NN 83 BONACCORSO                MARIO             02/10/1978 CT 27,5 CTPS05000X L

A060 NN 84 MESSINA                   GIACOMO           05/02/1969 CT 27,5 CTIS024002 L

A060 NN 85 GRASSO                    MAURO             24/01/1976 CT 27 CTPS01000D L

A060 NN 86 GULIZIA                   ERIKA             28/02/1984 CT 27 CTIC82500N L

A060 NN 87 GEREMIA                   BARBARA           14/05/1973 CT 26,5 CTIC87500P L

A060 NN 88 ARENA                     CLARA ASTRID      12/02/1975 CT 26,5 CTSL01000A L

A060 NN 89 LA IACONA                 DANIELE           25/05/1985 CT 26 CTIS00400R L

A060 NN 90 PELLITTERI                PIETRO            19/04/1975 CT 26 CTIS04700P L



A060 NN 91 RUSSO                     CINZIA            27/06/1987 CT 26 CTIS01700V L

A060 NN 92 FALSAPERNA                MANUELA NATALIA   15/03/1985 CT 26 CTIC83400C L

A060 NN 93 DI GUARDO                 FRANCESCA         16/03/1982 CT 26 CTPS01000D L

A060 NN 94 FAGONE                    ALESSANDRA        26/06/1987 EE 25,5 CTIC84100G L

A060 NN 95 DISTEFANO                 CARMELA AGATA     01/02/1975 CT 25,5 CTIS03800X L

A060 NN 96 FELICE                    SALVO FABIO       07/07/1975 CT 25 CTSD02000E L

A060 NN 97 GIANCONA                  CALOGERO          20/12/1962 CT 24,5 CTIS00400R L

A060 NN 98 PELLEGRINO                MARIA GRAZIA      19/09/1963 CT 24 CTPS10000Q L

A060 NN 99 VERONICA                  ALFREDO           14/08/1987 CT 24 CTSD02000E L

A060 NN 100 ORIENTE                   FLAVIA            20/01/1988 CT 24 CTIS04900A L

A060 NN 101 CUPIOLI                   VERONICA          10/12/1980 RN 24 CTIS00400R L

A060 NN 102 CERVELLO                  MARIO             04/03/1979 CT 23,5 CTIS00400R L

A060 NN 103 LIBERTINO                 IGNAZIO           19/02/1987 CT 23,5 CTIS04900A L

A060 NN 104 MATTIA                    GIUSEPPE          16/12/1971 CT 22,5 CTIS00400R L

A060 NN 105 SCOZZARELLA               MARIA SILVIA      25/01/1979 EE 22 CTIC80900Q L

A060 NN 106 NASCA                     VITO              17/10/1972 CT 22 CTIS00400R D

A060 NN 107 GAUDIOSO                  GIORGIA GIULIA GRA 16/03/1989 CT 21,5 CTIS04300B L

A060 NN 108 PILLERA                   ALFIO             20/09/1975 CT 21,5 CTIS00600C L

A060 NN 109 SCALIA                    ROSA              18/04/1980 CT 19 CTIC84500V L

AA25 NN 1 CUIUS IUCULANO            CARMELA           08/07/1977 CT 101 CTIS024002 L

AA25 NN 2 CARUSO                    CONCETTA          12/02/1967 CT 79 CTIC8A700P L

AA25 NN 3 COGNIS                    SAMUELA           05/10/1981 CT 70,5 CTIC8A5003 L

AA25 NN 4 MALIZIA                   MARIANNA          03/03/1975 EE 69,5 CTIC8AJ00Q L

AA25 NN 5 BERNO                     BEATRICE          25/12/1984 CT 57 CTIC822006 L

AA25 NN 6 CARERI                    ELISA MARIA       27/02/1977 EN 56,5 CTIC8AB00G L

AA25 NN 7 FRAGAPANE                 LUCIA             18/08/1979 CT 56 CTIC822006 L

AA25 NN 8 RUSCICA                   ROSSELLA          07/05/1968 CT 49,5 CTIS04700P L

AA25 NN 9 SOFIA                     MARTINA           03/03/1988 CT 46,5 CTPS10000Q L

AA25 NN 10 LA SPINA                  CONCETTA          07/01/1974 CT 27 CTMM106006 L

AA25 NN 11 GROSSO                    MARIA AGRIPPINA   11/04/1971 CT 17 CTIS04700P Q

AB25 NN 1 SALUSTRO                  GIOVANNA          18/03/1967 SR 146 CTIC822006 L

AB25 NN 2 INSANGUINE                FILADELFA         13/03/1971 CT 123 CTPM020005 L

AB25 NN 3 PERI                      PAOLA             13/09/1980 CT 101,5 CTIC8AX00P L

AB25 NN 4 CAMPAGNA                  FLORINDA MARIA    17/04/1972 ME 85,5 CTIS04200G L

AB25 NN 5 CONTE                     GUENDALINA        11/07/1983 CT 83 CTVC01000N L

AB25 NN 6 COGNIS                    SAMUELA           05/10/1981 CT 71,5 CTIC8A5003 L

AB25 NN 7 PENNISI                   MARIA LAURA       15/10/1971 CT 64,5 CTIS044007 L

AB25 NN 8 CAMPIONE                  GRAZIELLA RITA DOM 11/05/1978 CT 63 CTIS008004 L

AB25 NN 9 AQUINO                    LUCIA             05/03/1976 CT 58 CTIS04700P L

AB25 NN 10 FRAGAPANE                 LUCIA             18/08/1979 CT 54 CTIC822006 L

AB25 NN 11 SCOLLO                    MELISSA           21/04/1983 CT 53 CTIS04700P L

AB25 NN 12 GIAQUINTA                 DOROTEA           23/03/1970 CT 52 CTIS04700P L

AB25 NN 13 BERNO                     BEATRICE          25/12/1984 CT 52 CTIC822006 L



AB25 NN 14 RUSCICA                   ROSSELLA          07/05/1968 CT 52 CTIS04700P L

AB25 NN 15 AIELLO                    ROSARIA FRANCESCA 27/07/1981 CT 51,5 CTIS00600C L

AB25 NN 16 LO PRESTI                 FRANCESCA ROSALIA 05/09/1982 EE 46 CTPC01000A L

AB25 NN 17 CARERI                    ELISA MARIA       27/02/1977 EN 44,5 CTIC8AB00G L

AB25 NN 18 MASSIMINO                 CATERINA          19/06/1977 CT 44 CTPS01000D L

AB25 NN 19 SOFIA                     MARTINA           03/03/1988 CT 40,5 CTPS10000Q L

AB25 NN 20 AMARA                     NELLINA           05/11/1983 CT 40 CTIS04800E L

AB25 NN 21 CREMONA                   CARLA             02/08/1981 CT 39 CTIS04700P L

AB25 NN 22 NASO                      ANNELLA           23/01/1987 CT 39 CTIS04200G L

AB25 NN 23 SCIMONETTI                FRANCESCA         14/01/1988 CT 36 CTIC822006 L

AB25 NN 24 ABBATE                    ANTONIO           02/04/1984 NA 35 CTPS10000Q L

AB25 NN 25 LO MONACO                 SANTA             29/05/1978 CT 33 CTPS10000Q L

AB25 NN 26 MAZZA                     AGATA LOREDANA    29/09/1972 CT 33 CTIC887001 L

AB25 NN 27 CONIGLIO                  LAVINIA           01/01/1989 CT 33 CTIS04700P L

AB25 NN 28 LIMURA                    ROSARIA           07/12/1964 CT 33 CTIC86100R L

AB25 NN 29 LA SPINA                  CONCETTA          07/01/1974 CT 27 CTMM106006 L

AB25 NN 30 SCUDERI                   MARY              13/10/1976 CT 26,5 CTIS04200G L

AB25 NN 31 RACITI                    ELISABETTA        04/06/1976 CT 24 CTIC8A5003 L

AB25 NN 32 RIZZO                     ROSARIA RITA      21/05/1967 EE 24 CTIC89100L L

AC25 NN 1 SALUSTRO                  GIOVANNA          18/03/1967 SR 146 CTIC822006 L

AC25 NN 2 PERI                      PAOLA             13/09/1980 CT 78 CTIC8AX00P L

AC25 NN 3 PUGLISI                   LUSI              06/08/1976 CT 74 CTIS04800E L

AC25 NN 4 SCOLLO                    MELISSA           21/04/1983 CT 66 CTIS04700P L

AC25 NN 5 BERNO                     BEATRICE          25/12/1984 CT 55 CTIC822006 L

AC25 NN 6 RAPISARDA                 ANTONELLA         03/08/1987 CT 52,5 CTIS04200G L

AC25 NN 7 GERMANA'                  MARIARITA         05/05/1987 CT 48,5 CTIS04800E L

AC25 NN 8 DI BENEDETTO              STELLA            23/11/1981 CT 48 CTIS04800E L

AC25 NN 9 LO PRESTI                 FRANCESCA ROSALIA 05/09/1982 EE 46 CTPC01000A L

AC25 NN 10 AMARA                     NELLINA           05/11/1983 CT 44 CTIS04800E L

AC25 NN 11 POLITINI                  VALENTINA         15/03/1982 CT 40 CTIC84100G L

AC25 NN 12 CREMONA                   CARLA             02/08/1981 CT 39 CTIS04700P L

AC25 NN 13 SCIMONETTI                FRANCESCA         14/01/1988 CT 35 CTIC822006 L

AC25 NN 14 LIMURA                    ROSARIA           07/12/1964 CT 33 CTIC86100R L

AC25 NN 15 RACITI                    ELISABETTA        04/06/1976 CT 24 CTIC8A5003 L

AD00 CH 1 REGALBUTO                 CARMELA           07/04/1967 CT 101 CTIC822006 L

AD00 CH 2 MAGRI                     LINA              21/09/1976 CT 83,25 CTPM020005 L

AD00 DH 1 REGALBUTO                 CARMELA           07/04/1967 CT 101 CTIC822006 L

AD00 DH 2 MAGRI                     LINA              21/09/1976 CT 83,25 CTPM020005 L

AD00 EH 1 REGALBUTO                 CARMELA           07/04/1967 CT 101 CTIC822006 L

AD00 EH 2 MAGRI                     LINA              21/09/1976 CT 83,25 CTPM020005 L

AD25 NN 1 CAMPIONE                  GRAZIELLA RITA DOM 11/05/1978 CT 46,5 CTIS008004 L

AD25 NN 2 MASSIMINO                 CATERINA          19/06/1977 CT 44 CTPS01000D L

AD25 NN 3 MAZZA                     AGATA LOREDANA    29/09/1972 CT 33 CTIC887001 L



AD25 NN 4 LIMURA                    ROSARIA           07/12/1964 CT 33 CTIC86100R L

AD25 NN 5 LO MONACO                 SANTA             29/05/1978 CT 30 CTPS10000Q L

AD25 NN 6 RIZZO                     ROSARIA RITA      21/05/1967 EE 24 CTIC89100L L

AG56 NN 1 SCIUTO                    GIUSEPPE          02/06/1988 CT 182 CTPM020005 D

AG56 NN 2 VALASTRO                  GIOVANNI          15/09/1982 CT 177 CTIC822006 Q

AG56 NN 3 BONASERA                  ANTONINO          26/12/1987 SR 118,5 CTPM020005 L

AG56 NN 4 CATTANO                   CARLO             30/09/1963 SR 115,6 CTIC80900Q L

AG56 NN 5 CIPRANI                   GIULIA            17/08/1991 SR 90,2 CTMM119008 L

AG56 NN 6 GARGIULO                  MARIA             27/05/1982 NA 76,7 CTIC822006 L

AG56 NN 7 ASERO                     ANGELO            09/03/1971 CT 26,4 CTPM020005 L

AJ56 NN 1 SALADINO                  ANTONINO          13/10/1980 ME 230 CTIC83400C Q

AJ56 NN 2 MANZELLA                  IVAN              02/12/1974 MI 205 CTPM020005 L

AJ56 NN 3 PALMERI                   GIUSEPPE          05/03/1973 CT 189,5 CTPM020005 L

AJ56 NN 4 TERRANOVA                 ROSARIA MARIA     15/05/1967 CT 161 CTIC83900G Q

AJ56 NN 5 FONTANAROSA               CARMELA MARIA DORA 12/09/1971 CT 145,5 CTIC8AF00V D

AJ56 NN 6 CALI                      ANNA MARIA        18/11/1971 CT 139 CTIC886005 Q

AJ56 NN 7 LO RE                     GIUSI MARIA RITA  02/01/1967 CT 120 CTIC830005 D

AJ56 NN 8 MASI                      MARIA DANIELA     15/11/1967 CT 107,5 CTPM020005 Q

AJ56 NN 9 FINOCCHIARO               MADDALENA VALERIA 20/09/1973 CT 107,3 CTIC8AC00B L

AJ56 NN 10 LA ROSA                   VENERA            01/07/1986 CT 104 CTPM020005 L

AJ56 NN 11 LACAGNINA                 GRAZIANO          25/01/1965 CT 102 CTMM064009 L

AJ56 NN 12 CAMPANELLA                STEFANO           10/10/1995 CT 102 CTPM020005 L

AJ56 NN 13 CAMPANELLA                SOFIA             10/10/1995 CT 88,2 CTPM020005 L

AJ56 NN 14 TERRANOVA                 FERDINANDO MARCO  11/02/1982 CT 75,1 CTIC84100G Q

AJ56 NN 15 CAMPISANO                 IRENE             09/02/1983 CT 61,7 CTIC822006 L

AJ56 NN 16 MAGRI                     LINA              21/09/1976 CT 59,25 CTPM020005 L

AJ56 NN 17 FEDERICO                  RAFFAELE          22/12/1975 RC 59 CTPM020005 L

AJ56 NN 18 BULLA                     PALMIRA           07/04/1974 CT 49,2 CTPM020005 L

AJ56 NN 19 TORO                      ANGELA ADRIANA    19/08/1986 CT 42,1 CTPM020005 D

AJ56 NN 20 TORNATORE                 SERGIO            29/06/1980 PA 41 CTIC822006 L

AJ56 NN 21 SOLLIMA                   LUCIA             26/02/1982 CT 33 CTIC89100L D

AJ56 NN 22 NASTASI                   ROSSANA           16/10/1965 SR 30,6 CTIC80900Q L

AJ56 NN 23 CALTABIANO                PATRIZIA          25/01/1970 CT 29 CTIS01300G D

AJ56 NN 24 SEMINARA                  GABRIELE          05/03/1990 CT 24,6 CTPM020005 L

AJ56 NN 25 LUSSI                     ALESSANDRA        21/06/1988 CT 24,5 CTIC84100G D

AJ56 NN 26 VIRZI                     GABRIELE          27/11/1989 EN 17 CTIC80900Q Q

AJ56 NN 27 PARISI                    DANIELA           07/07/1982 CT 15,5 CTIC822006 L

AJ56 NN 28 AMATORI                   ALESSANDRO ALFIO  22/08/1971 CT 13,9 CTMM064009 L

AJ56 NN 29 SPATOLA                   ROSARIO           28/07/1967 CT 13,5 CTIC80300R L

AJ56 NN 30 FALCONE                   ROMINA            05/07/1976 EE 6,6 CTPM020005 Q

AM56 NN 1 SEMINARA                  JESSICA           21/08/1988 CT 170,2 CTIC881002 L

AM56 NN 2 FANZONE                   AGATA LINA        18/05/1964 TP 106,9 CTIC822006 Q

AM56 NN 3 MAZZAMUTO                 LORENZO           29/08/1986 CT 102 CTIC881002 L



AM56 NN 4 GUGLIOTTA                 FRANCESCA         02/08/1993 CT 90,6 CTIC8A000X L

AM56 NN 5 SALERNO                   MAURIZIO          22/04/1963 GE 86,8 CTIC8AL00B Q

AM56 NN 6 SCORZA                    CRISTINA          06/09/1989 RC 84,3 CTIC8AP00P L

AM56 NN 7 MUSUMECI                  MARIANNA          19/08/1993 CT 62,3 CTIC881002 L

AM56 NN 8 GIANFAGNA                 ILARIA            10/02/1988 CB 61,4 CTIC89800B D

AM56 NN 9 SCIUTO                    SIMONA            31/08/1997 CT 33 CTPM020005 L

AM56 NN 10 DI FRANCESCO              ROSANNA           11/03/1990 CT 18,5 CTIC83200R L

AM56 NN 11 DI STEFANO                ANGELO            18/07/1982 CT 12,5 CTPM020005 L

AN56 NN 1 BONANNO                   SIMONA            03/05/1994 CT 111,4 CTPM020005 D

AN56 NN 2 MAMMOLITI                 SALVATORE         06/08/1988 CT 42,4 CTMM099008 D

AN56 NN 3 MUSUMECI                  FRANCESCO         15/12/1993 CL 26,5 CTPM020005 L

AN56 NN 4 DANNA                     VANESSA           07/11/1988 CT 16,5 CTPM020005 D

AN56 NN 5 TORO                      STEFANIA          06/08/1990 CT 16 CTPM020005 D


